05-9
0
5
www.aaeon.com Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
EPIC B
oards
Specifications
Features

SPI
F75111SMBUS
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Display Storage LAN USB COM Port Expansion TPM Power
Operating
Temperature
Others
EPIC-ADN9-A11-0001 Intel® Core™ i3-N305 DDR4 SODIMM x 1
LVDS x 1, DP x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 6.0Gbps
x 1
I226V
2.5GbE  x 4
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2
USB 2.0 x 4
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Full Sized mPCIe  x 1
Full Sized mSATA x 1
M.2 2242 B-key x 1
TPM2.0
+9V to +36V (2 Pin
Phoenix Connector)
-20°C ~ 70°C
NanoSIM x 1
GPIO 16 bits
5W Speaker
EPIC-ADN9-A11-0002 Intel Atom® x7425E DDR4 SODIMM x 1
LVDS x 1, DP x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 6.0Gbps
x 1
I226V
2.5GbE  x 4
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2
USB 2.0 x 4
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Full Sized mPCIe  x 1
Full Sized mSATA x 1
M.2 2242 B-key x 1
Optional
+9V to +36V (2 Pin
Phoenix Connector)
-20°C ~ 70°C
NanoSIM x 1
GPIO 16 bits
5W Speaker
EPIC-ADN9-A11-0003 Intel® Processor N97 DDR4 SODIMM x 1
LVDS x 1, DP x 1,
HDMI x 1
SATA 6.0Gbps
x 1
I226V
2.5GbE x 2
USB 3.2 Gen 2 x 2
USB 2.0 x 4
RS232/422/485 x 2
RS232 x 4
Full Sized mPCIe  x 1
Full Sized mSATA x 1
M.2 2242 B-key x 1
Optional
+9V to +24V (2 Pin
Phoenix Connector)
-20°C ~ 70°C
NanoSIM x 1
GPIO 16 bits
5W Speaker
EPIC-ADN9-A11-0004 Intel® Processor N97 DDR4 SODIMM x 1
LVDS x 1, VGA x 1,
HDMI x 1